

Sursati etc.

Vs

Karan Singh etc.

c/72/2015

Present:-

Sh. Manoj Kumar, Advocate for plaintiff.

Sh. Ashwani Rao, Advocate for defendant no. 1 to 4

No PW present. Adjournment sought which is not opposed. Now case is adjourned to 30.11.2016 for PWs.

(Amit Sihag)CJ(JD)/Pataudi/02.11.2016