

Sursati etc.

Vs

Karan Singh etc.

Cis No. CS/72/2015

Present:- Sh. Manoj Kumar, Advocate for plaintiff.
Sh. Ashwani Rao, Advocate for defendant no. 1 to 4

NO PW present, on request which is not opposed to come up on 15.02.2017 for PWs with last opportunity kept intact. Subject to cost of Rs. 100/- to be deposited in DLSA by plaintiff.

(Amit

Sihag-

HR0371)CJ(JD)/Pataudi/18.01.2017
(Rakesh Kumar)